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Position

Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender
Attorney IV

Attorney IV

Attorney IV

Legal Office Coordinator
Senior Legal Secretary
Senior Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$121,699
$109,605
$92,478
$78,562
$76,323
$46,799
$38,714
$24,276
$6,300
$2,166



