	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Defender		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$121,699
2.	Assistant Public Defender		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$109,605
3.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$92,478
4.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$78,562
5.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$76,323
6.	Legal Office Coordinator		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$46,799
7.	Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$38,714
8.	Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$24,276
9.	Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$6,300
10.	Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$2,166